A0200001491

·00855-00524-029631x 35= due for (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies _____ Certificates of Status_ Special Instructions to Filing Officer. WOD-30665

Office Use Only



000008580760

MJH

11/04/02--01040--005 **35.00

10/23/02--01055--002 **350.00

PILED

02,NOV IN AMID: 05

William T. Preston, P.A.

ATTORNEY AT LAW

ADMITTED TO PRACTICE IN VIRGINA AND FLORIDA

October 18, 2002

Division of Corporations
Post Office Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Westwind Properties, LTD
A Florida Limited Corporation

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed the original and one copy of the Affidavit of Capital Contributions and the Certificate of Limited Partnership regarding the above referenced Corporation.

Please file the documents enclosed and return the filed copy to me at the address on this letterhead. I am enclosing check #4833 in the amount of \$350.00 for the filing fee.

Thank you for your assistance in this regard.

With kind regards.

Respectfully,

William T. Preston

WTP/Imp
Enclosure-3



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

October 24, 2002

WILLIAM T. PRESTON 143 CANAL STREET NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL 32168

SUBJECT: WESTWIND PROPERTIES, LTD.

Ref. Number: W02000030665

We have received your document for WESTWIND PROPERTIES, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$350.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

There is a \$35 fee due for the Designation of Registered Agent.,

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Letter Number: 502A00058760

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

Westwind Properties, Ltd. A Florida Limited Partnership

- 1. The name of the Limited Partnership is Westwind Properties. Ltd.
- 2. The address of the office of the Limited Partnership is 1982 SR 44 #183, New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168.
- 3. The name and address of the agent for service of process on the Limited Partnership is Kimla M. Dodds, 1982 SR 44, 183, New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168.
- 4. Signature of Registered Agent: (to accept designation as Registered Agent)

Kimla M. Dodds

- 5. The mailing address of the Limited Partnership is 1982 SR 44 #183, New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168.
- 6. The latest date on which the Limited Partnership shall dissolve is February 14, 2099.
- 7. Name of general partner: Kimla M. Dodds and Michael Wall

Street Address: 1982 SR 44 #183

New Smyrna Beach, Florida 32168

Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed on March 12, 2002.

Signatures of all general partners:

Kimla M. Dodds

Michael Wall

OZ NOV LA AM 10: 0!

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR WESTWIND PROPERTIES, LTD. a FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, constituting all of the general partners of Westwind Properties, Ltd., a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

in in the state of	
1. The amount of the capital contributions to date of the	ne limited partners is \$1.
2. The total amount contributed and anticipated to be time totals \$50,000.00.	contributed by the limited partners at this
Signed on October 16, 2002.	. <u></u>
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	-
Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the f and that the facts stated herein are true and correct. Similar M. Dodds Michael Wall	oregoing and know the contents thereof
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF VOLUSIA	 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Sworn to and subscribed before me on October 16, 2002, who are personally known to me OR produced ident Type of identification produced:	· ·
chaym. Procher	हा है। इस इस इस्टें

(Seal)

Laura M. Preston

Notary Public - State of Florida

